CEN and CENELEC national implementations_DOP 2025-12-31

CEN Affiliates

CEN Affiliate
Country

Albania
Bosnia and
Herzegovina
Georgia
Moldova, Republic of
Montenegro
Ukraine

CENELEC Affiliates

CENELEC Affiliate
Country

Albania
Bosnia and
Herzegovina
Georgia
Moldova, Republic of
Montenegro
Ukraine

% implemented
(OJEU only)
92,21%
92,35%

95,84%
100,00%
91,67%
77,20%

% implemented
(OJEU only)

99,04%
99,22%

99,22%
100,00%
97,57%
86,36%

% implemented
(All)
90,77%
90,43%

93,21%
100,00%
94,48%
80,08%

% implemented
(All)
94,28%
96,55%

98,99%
100,00%
97,97%
82,47%



